Specifications
Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:
Brand:
Category:
Width:

Series:
Structure:
Inch:

Load index:
Speed index:
Specification:
TLTT:

40HC:

EAN Code:
Factory code:

Recommended Rim:

Inflation Pressure (bar):

Outer Diameter (mm):
Tread Depth (mm):
Weight (kg):

Rolling resistance:
Wet / grip:

Sound:

Label code:

275/40ZR20
106W

Adreno AD-R8
CST

PCR

275

544
6933882591950
TP00063500

Technical details

3.5
726.5
8.1
14.590

Label values

B @L
B (73 dB) P
526580


https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/qr/526580

